
 

 
भारत सरकार/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

अंत	र
 �वभाग/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

�य यू�नट/PURCHASE UNIT-VI 

�व�म साराभाई अंत	र
 क� �/VIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE 

�त�वनंतपरुम/THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695 013 

 
 

NO. VSSC/CMSE/ADVT/19 /2022               03.01.2023 
 

       ÊnùxÉÉÆEò 27.12.2022 �व�ा. स.ं वीएसएससी/सीएमएसई/�व�ा./ 19 /2022 EòÉ ¶ÉÖÊrù-{ÉjÉ I    

CORRIGENDUM I TO ADVT. NO. VSSC/CMSE/ADVT/ 19 /2022 DT.  27.12.2022 

 
 

   The Pre bid meeting date of Sl No 2 may please be read as follows:- 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
¨ÉÚ±É ÊxÉÊ´ÉnùÉ ºÉÚSÉxÉÉ EòÒ ºÉ¦ÉÒ +xªÉ ÊxÉ¤ÉÆvÉxÉ B´ÉÆ ¶ÉiÉç +{ÉÊ®ú́ ÉÌiÉiÉ ®ú½åþMÉÒ* 
All other terms and conditions of the original tender notice shall remain unchanged 

 
 

 

 ½þºiÉÉIÉÊ®úiÉ/Sd/- 

व�र�ठ |ÉvÉÉxÉ, GòªÉ B´ÉÆ ¦ÉÆb÷É® / Sr. Head, Purchase & Stores 

 
 

�म स.ं 
Sl. No. 

�न�वदा स.ं 
Tender No. 

वण"न  
Description 

02 

वीएसएससी/	य यू�नट VI 

VSSC/PURCHASE UNIT VI (सीएमएसई 

	य/CMSE  PURCHASE/ 

सीएमएसई/CMSE/ VS2022 P0 6088 01 

[ सा.�न .दो भाग / PT-TWO PART] 

आरएलवी अतंराप�ृठ अनकूुलक (आरआईए) क� 

अ�भक!पना, #व$लेषण, स#ंवरचन एव ंसम)ुचय  

Design, Analysis, fabrication and 

Assembly of RLV interface adaptor 

(RIA) 

पवू" बोल& बैठक �त)थ – Sl No 2 

Pre bid meeting date for Sl No 2 

               17.01.2023   10.00 Hrs.  

               17.01.2023   10.00 Hrs. 

 

The vendor shall inform their interest to participate in pre-bid meeting within 7 days of the date of issue of 

this tender to pso_cmse_pur@vssc.gov.in.  with the following details: 

1. Name and address of the vendor in full. 

2. Name of person(s):not more than 3 persons from a vendor. 

3. Designation of the participating persons. 

4. ID proof details including ID nos. 

5. Scanned copy of letter from vendor authorizing the persons for attending this pre-bid meeting 

mentioning this tender reference. 

NOTE 

The vendor shall mandatorily participate in person, in pre-bid meeting which will be organized at 

VSSC, Vattiyoorkkavu, Trivandrum. The bid from the vendors who have participated in the pre-bid 

meeting only will be considered for further evaluation.  


